
 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 1: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE QTIS Three-
Year-Old Maiden Handicap - 1200m

23 September 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.88
(0:13.52)

0:57.36
(0:10.93)

0:46.43
(0:11.46)

0:34.97
(0:11.15)

0:23.82
(0:11.61)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:34.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 VELVET 3 67.5 0:11.02 1:10.88 [1] 0:57.29 [2] 0:46.27 [2] 0:34.76 [6] 0:23.70 [2] 0:12.10 [2] 1:10.88 0:34.76

Emily Lang Overall 1000m (0:13.59) (0:11.02) (0:11.51) (0:11.06) (0:11.60) (0:12.10)

2 8 ARABIAN FOX 5 67.5 0:10.93 1:10.91 [2] 0:57.39 [1] 0:46.46 [1] 0:35.00 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 0.2L 0:35.00 -2

Jai Williams 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:10.93) (0:11.46) (0:11.15) (0:11.61) (0:12.24)

3 7 A CERTAIN MAYBE 1 66.6 0:10.95 1:11.16 [3] 0:57.47 [3] 0:46.52 [3] 0:35.05 [5] 0:23.84 [4] 0:12.09 [3] 1.5L 0:35.05 -3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:13.69) (0:10.95) (0:11.47) (0:11.21) (0:11.75) (0:12.09)

4 1 DELARENTA 7 66.7 0:11.14 1:11.44 [4] 0:57.57 [7] 0:46.43 [7] 0:35.17 [7] 0:23.85 [7] 0:12.16 [6] 3L 0:35.17 -1

Casey Waddell Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.14) (0:11.26) (0:11.32) (0:11.69) (0:12.16)

5 9 MAGIC OF MILLO 2 67.3 0:10.97 1:11.47 [5] 0:57.71 [5] 0:46.74 [5] 0:35.39 [3] 0:24.17 [3] 0:12.35 [4] 3.2L 0:35.39 +3

Girish Goomany 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:10.97) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:11.82) (0:12.35)

6 2 PRICE COST 4 67.2 0:10.93 1:11.52 [6] 0:57.67 [6] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.41 [4] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.37 [5] 3.4L 0:35.41 +2

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.93) (0:11.33) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:12.37)

7 3 BETTER THAN LOVE 8 65.7 0:11.21 1:12.08 [7] 0:58.10 [8] 0:46.89 [8] 0:35.49 [8] 0:24.25 [8] 0:12.41 [7] 6.7L 0:35.49 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 600m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.40) (0:11.24) (0:11.84) (0:12.41)

8 5 BORN TO BE ALIVE 6 67.1 0:10.94 1:13.79 [8] 1:00.09 [4] 0:49.15 [4] 0:37.79 [2] 0:26.34 [6] 0:13.85 [8] 16.7L 0:37.79 +8

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:10.94) (0:11.36) (0:11.45) (0:12.49) (0:13.85)

9 6 PRINCESS BEAN 9 66.8 0:11.11 1:16.78 [9] 1:02.58 [9] 0:51.47 [9] 0:40.09 [9] 0:28.60 [9] 0:15.82 [9] 34.2L 0:40.09 +5

Nathan Thomas 600m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.11) (0:11.38) (0:11.49) (0:12.78) (0:15.82)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB WE'RE ON BENCHMARK 60 Handicap - 1200m

23 September 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.44
(0:13.48)

0:56.96
(0:11.10)

0:45.86
(0:11.22)

0:34.64
(0:11.31)

0:23.33
(0:11.39)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:34.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 FLAG HALL 5 67.6 0:11.15 1:10.44 [1] 0:56.96 [1] 0:45.81 [2] 0:34.42 [3] 0:23.10 [2] 0:11.89 [2] 1:10.44 0:34.42

Jai Williams Overall 1000m (0:13.48) (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.32) (0:11.21) (0:11.89)

2 2 DATA PATCH 3 67.3 0:11.09 1:10.52 [2] 0:57.03 [2] 0:45.94 [1] 0:34.72 [1] 0:23.41 [1] 0:12.02 [1] 0.4L 0:34.72 -2

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:11.09) (0:11.22) (0:11.31) (0:11.39) (0:12.02)

3 1 CORFE CASTLE 8 67.6 0:10.97 1:10.65 [3] 0:56.80 [6] 0:45.83 [5] 0:34.35 [6] 0:23.09 [5] 0:11.85 [3] 1.2L 0:34.35 +3

Noel Callow 1000m 1000m (0:13.85) (0:10.97) (0:11.48) (0:11.26) (0:11.24) (0:11.85)

4 3 WOWIT'S WILLYWONKA 7 66.8 0:11.01 1:10.95 [4] 0:57.25 [4] 0:46.24 [3] 0:34.95 [2] 0:23.57 [3] 0:12.10 [4] 2.7L 0:34.95 +5

Michael Cahill 1000m 1000m (0:13.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.38) (0:11.47) (0:12.10)

5 7 BLUE VELVET 1 66.3 0:11.08 1:10.95 [5] 0:57.18 [5] 0:46.10 [6] 0:34.77 [5] 0:23.40 [4] 0:11.82 [5] 2.8L 0:34.77 -4

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.37) (0:11.58) (0:11.82)

6 4 SPIRIT'S CHARM 6 66.0 0:11.10 1:11.60 [6] 0:57.48 [7] 0:46.38 [7] 0:35.10 [7] 0:23.69 [7] 0:12.17 [6] 6.6L 0:35.10 +3

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:14.12) (0:11.10) (0:11.28) (0:11.41) (0:11.52) (0:12.17)

7 8 FLICK 4 66.8 0:11.22 1:12.53 [7] 0:58.20 [8] 0:46.98 [8] 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.36 [8] 0:12.40 [8] 11.9L 0:35.72 -3

Jason Taylor 600m 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.26) (0:11.36) (0:11.96) (0:12.40)

8 6 ALBERT'S IN CHARGE 2 66.0 0:11.18 1:13.97 [8] 1:00.36 [3] 0:49.18 [4] 0:37.81 [4] 0:26.19 [6] 0:14.12 [7] 20.2L 0:37.81 +0

Jackson Murphy Overall 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.18) (0:11.37) (0:11.62) (0:12.07) (0:14.12)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 3: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE Class 1
Handicap - 1050m

23 September 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.11
(0:04.94)

0:56.17
(0:11.11)

0:45.06
(0:10.99)

0:34.07
(0:11.15)

0:22.92
(0:11.46)

0:11.46
(0:11.46)

0:34.07

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ALMIGHTY RISING 8 68.2 0:05.05 1:01.11 [1] 0:56.06 [3] 0:44.88 [3] 0:34.00 [3] 0:22.76 [2] 0:11.46 [1] 1:01.11 0:34.00

Michael Cahill 1000m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.18) (0:10.88) (0:11.24) (0:11.30) (0:11.46)

2 7 SHE'S SO VAIN 4 66.4 0:04.94 1:02.30 [2] 0:57.36 [1] 0:46.25 [1] 0:35.26 [1] 0:23.89 [3] 0:12.14 [3] 6.8L 0:35.26 -4

Cecily Eaton 800m Overall (0:04.94) (0:11.11) (0:10.99) (0:11.37) (0:11.75) (0:12.14)

3 6 LAST LAUGH 1 66.2 0:05.05 1:02.31 [3] 0:57.26 [4] 0:45.80 [5] 0:34.84 [5] 0:23.60 [5] 0:11.87 [5] 6.9L 0:34.84 -6

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:05.05) (0:11.46) (0:10.96) (0:11.24) (0:11.73) (0:11.87)

4 1 APACHE FLASH 2 67.9 0:05.41 1:02.51 [4] 0:57.10 [7] 0:45.70 [7] 0:34.76 [7] 0:23.57 [6] 0:11.94 [6] 7.9L 0:34.76 -5

Danny Peisley 800m Overall (0:05.41) (0:11.40) (0:10.94) (0:11.19) (0:11.63) (0:11.94)

5 5 WAR ON BLING 5 66.5 0:05.07 1:02.76 [5] 0:57.69 [5] 0:46.40 [4] 0:35.35 [4] 0:24.28 [4] 0:12.46 [4] 9.4L 0:35.35 -6

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:05.07) (0:11.29) (0:11.05) (0:11.07) (0:11.82) (0:12.46)

6 2 DEVILS WHERE 6 67.6 0:05.02 1:02.82 [6] 0:57.80 [2] 0:46.70 [2] 0:35.74 [2] 0:24.63 [1] 0:12.73 [2] 9.6L 0:35.74 -3

Wanderson D'Avila 600m Overall (0:05.02) (0:11.10) (0:10.96) (0:11.11) (0:11.90) (0:12.73)

7 3 GALLERY MASTER 3 67.3 0:05.22 1:03.58 [7] 0:58.36 [6] 0:46.95 [6] 0:35.89 [6] 0:24.48 [7] 0:12.58 [7] 13.9L 0:35.89 +5

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:05.22) (0:11.41) (0:11.06) (0:11.41) (0:11.90) (0:12.58)

Scratched: Gus The Bus (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: PETER 'PEDRO' GALLAGHER MEMORIAL Maiden Handicap -
1050m

23 September 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.43
(0:04.89)

0:56.54
(0:11.39)

0:45.15
(0:10.73)

0:34.42
(0:11.52)

0:22.90
(0:11.29)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 CADERAS 3 66.8 0:04.89 1:01.43 [1] 0:56.54 [1] 0:44.97 [4] 0:33.88 [4] 0:22.72 [4] 0:11.61 [1] 1:01.43 0:33.88

Emily Lang 800m Overall (0:04.89) (0:11.57) (0:11.09) (0:11.16) (0:11.11) (0:11.61)

2 5 DOMINANCE 10 67.8 0:05.10 1:01.89 [2] 0:56.79 [5] 0:45.55 [2] 0:34.44 [3] 0:23.22 [3] 0:11.86 [3] 2.5L 0:34.44 +6

Kirk Matheson 1000m Overall (0:05.10) (0:11.24) (0:11.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.36) (0:11.86)

3 11 WHISKEY DANCER 11 81.3 0:07.65 1:01.99 [3] 0:54.34 [11] 0:44.56 [11] 0:34.98 [1] 0:23.44 [2] 0:11.88 [4] 3L 0:34.98 -43

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:07.65) (0:09.78) (0:09.58) (0:11.54) (0:11.56) (0:11.88)

4 14 GUS THE BUS 4 67.1 0:04.98 1:02.03 [4] 0:57.05 [2] 0:45.60 [3] 0:34.42 [6] 0:23.10 [6] 0:11.69 [5] 3.2L 0:34.42 +3

Jason Taylor 800m Overall (0:04.98) (0:11.45) (0:11.18) (0:11.32) (0:11.41) (0:11.69)

5 8 CONFIRM NOR DENY 2 66.4 0:05.12 1:02.06 [5] 0:56.94 [7] 0:45.45 [6] 0:34.26 [7] 0:23.03 [7] 0:11.69 [6] 3.4L 0:34.26 +2

Girish Goomany 800m Overall (0:05.12) (0:11.49) (0:11.19) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.69)

6 12 UPLOADS 5 67.4 0:05.33 1:02.07 [6] 0:56.74 [10] 0:45.24 [9] 0:33.93 [10] 0:22.84 [9] 0:11.63 [8] 3.5L 0:33.93 +7

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:05.33) (0:11.50) (0:11.31) (0:11.09) (0:11.21) (0:11.63)

7 3 MARJ 6 67.5 0:05.04 1:02.27 [7] 0:57.23 [3] 0:45.99 [1] 0:34.91 [2] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.26 [2] 4.5L 0:34.91 -1

Danny Peisley 1000m Overall (0:05.04) (0:11.24) (0:11.08) (0:11.17) (0:11.48) (0:12.26)

8 13 CRYSTALLIZATION 9 66.5 0:05.08 1:02.28 [8] 0:57.20 [4] 0:45.62 [7] 0:34.44 [8] 0:23.20 [8] 0:11.71 [9] 4.6L 0:34.44 +8

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:05.08) (0:11.58) (0:11.18) (0:11.24) (0:11.49) (0:11.71)

9 7 SEVERINE 13 68.2 0:05.15 1:02.56 [9] 0:57.41 [8] 0:46.02 [5] 0:34.98 [5] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.13 [7] 6.1L 0:34.98 +11

Wanderson D'Avila 800m Overall (0:05.15) (0:11.39) (0:11.04) (0:11.19) (0:11.66) (0:12.13)

10 9 MAGIC IN PARIS 1 66.2 0:05.29 1:02.85 [10] 0:57.56 [9] 0:45.90 [10] 0:34.71 [10] 0:23.41 [11] 0:11.94 [10] 7.6L 0:34.71 +1

Jackson Murphy 800m Overall (0:05.29) (0:11.66) (0:11.19) (0:11.30) (0:11.47) (0:11.94)

Scratched: Our Nan Diane (#10), Heavenwood (#1), Loaded Gun (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 4: PETER 'PEDRO' GALLAGHER MEMORIAL Maiden Handicap -
1050m

23 September 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.43
(0:04.89)

0:56.54
(0:11.39)

0:45.15
(0:10.73)

0:34.42
(0:11.52)

0:22.90
(0:11.29)

0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 GETTIN' LIPPY 8 66.5 0:05.11 1:03.01 [11] 0:57.90 [6] 0:46.34 [8] 0:35.10 [9] 0:23.72 [10] 0:12.04 [11] 8.4L 0:35.10 +5

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:05.11) (0:11.56) (0:11.24) (0:11.38) (0:11.68) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Our Nan Diane (#10), Heavenwood (#1), Loaded Gun (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE Maiden Plate
- 1540m

23 September 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.35
(0:10.51)

1:24.84
(0:11.78)

1:13.06
(0:11.39)

1:01.67
(0:12.16)

0:49.51
(0:12.31)

0:37.20
(0:12.45)

0:24.75
(0:12.42)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CUE TO CONQUER 8 63.7 0:10.52 1:35.35 [1] 1:24.83 [2] 1:13.06 [1] 1:01.34 [2] 0:49.22 [2] 0:36.99 [2] 0:24.75 [1] 0:36.99

Michael Murphy 1400m Overall (0:10.52) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:12.12) (0:12.23) (0:12.24) (0:12.42)

2 10 MAFARO 2 61.7 0:10.63 1:35.36 [2] 1:24.73 [4] 1:12.73 [6] 1:00.95 [7] 0:48.75 [6] 0:36.49 [7] 0:24.30 [7] 0:36.49 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:10.63) (0:12.00) (0:11.78) (0:12.20) (0:12.26) (0:12.19) (0:12.01)

3 3 DOUBLE QUICK 10 64.4 0:10.68 1:35.61 [3] 1:24.93 [6] 1:13.03 [5] 1:01.36 [5] 0:49.10 [5] 0:36.98 [5] 0:24.79 [4] 0:36.98 -2

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:10.68) (0:11.90) (0:11.67) (0:12.26) (0:12.12) (0:12.19) (0:12.29)

4 6 ROCHEAUX 5 62.7 0:10.66 1:35.75 [4] 1:25.09 [5] 1:13.20 [4] 1:01.38 [6] 0:49.07 [7] 0:36.95 [6] 0:24.75 [6] 0:36.95 -5

Matthew Powell 1400m Overall (0:10.66) (0:11.89) (0:11.82) (0:12.31) (0:12.12) (0:12.20) (0:12.46)

5 9 FRENCH MINER 12 61.9 0:11.20 1:36.29 [5] 1:25.09 [9] 1:13.07 [10] 1:01.31 [10] 0:49.23 [10] 0:37.09 [10] 0:25.04 [9] 0:37.09 -10

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:11.20) (0:12.02) (0:11.76) (0:12.08) (0:12.14) (0:12.05) (0:12.34)

6 8 BAGUIO 13 63.5 0:11.30 1:36.37 [6] 1:25.07 [10] 1:13.20 [9] 1:01.58 [9] 0:49.52 [8] 0:37.36 [8] 0:25.22 [8] 0:37.36 +10

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:11.30) (0:11.87) (0:11.62) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:12.14) (0:12.48)

7 14 ARIK LAD 14 63.8 0:10.93 1:36.41 [7] 1:25.48 [8] 1:13.69 [7] 1:02.20 [4] 0:50.18 [3] 0:37.93 [3] 0:25.70 [3] 0:37.93 +4

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:10.93) (0:11.79) (0:11.49) (0:12.02) (0:12.25) (0:12.23) (0:12.57)

8 13 RED VEGAS 11 62.7 0:11.61 1:36.52 [8] 1:24.91 [11] 1:12.70 [11] 1:01.08 [11] 0:49.25 [11] 0:37.30 [11] 0:25.26 [10] 0:37.30 -3

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:11.61) (0:12.21) (0:11.62) (0:11.83) (0:11.95) (0:12.04) (0:12.37)

9 11 MISS MOUNTBATTEN 6 62.9 0:10.86 1:36.57 [9] 1:25.71 [7] 1:13.63 [8] 1:01.83 [8] 0:49.62 [9] 0:37.50 [9] 0:25.16 [11] 0:37.50 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:10.86) (0:12.08) (0:11.80) (0:12.21) (0:12.12) (0:12.34) (0:12.40)

10 5 MONT ROYAL 4 62.7 0:10.51 1:36.81 [10] 1:26.30 [1] 1:14.49 [3] 1:02.78 [3] 0:50.57 [4] 0:38.27 [4] 0:25.92 [5] 0:38.27 -7

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:10.51) (0:11.81) (0:11.71) (0:12.21) (0:12.30) (0:12.35) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Triplesee (#7), Danecino (#2), Ideelic (#4), Magic Of Millo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE Maiden Plate
- 1540m

23 September 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.35
(0:10.51)

1:24.84
(0:11.78)

1:13.06
(0:11.39)

1:01.67
(0:12.16)

0:49.51
(0:12.31)

0:37.20
(0:12.45)

0:24.75
(0:12.42)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 DARABAZ 9 65.7 0:10.54 1:37.21 [11] 1:26.67 [3] 1:14.89 [2] 1:03.53 [1] 0:51.37 [1] 0:39.06 [1] 0:26.60 [2] 0:39.06 +2

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:10.54) (0:11.78) (0:11.36) (0:12.16) (0:12.31) (0:12.46) (0:13.02)

Scratched: Triplesee (#7), Danecino (#2), Ideelic (#4), Magic Of Millo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE Maiden Plate
- 1540m

23 September 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CUE TO CONQUER 8 63.7 0:10.52 0:12.33 [1] 1:35.35 0:36.99

Michael Murphy 1400m Overall (0:12.33)

2 10 MAFARO 2 61.7 0:10.63 0:12.29 [2] 0.1L 0:36.49 -6

Micheal Hellyer 1200m Overall (0:12.29)

3 3 DOUBLE QUICK 10 64.4 0:10.68 0:12.50 [3] 1.6L 0:36.98 -2

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.50)

4 6 ROCHEAUX 5 62.7 0:10.66 0:12.29 [5] 2.4L 0:36.95 -5

Matthew Powell 1400m Overall (0:12.29)

5 9 FRENCH MINER 12 61.9 0:11.20 0:12.70 [6] 5.4L 0:37.09 -10

Casey Waddell 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

6 8 BAGUIO 13 63.5 0:11.30 0:12.74 [9] 5.8L 0:37.36 +10

Jackson Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.74)

7 14 ARIK LAD 14 63.8 0:10.93 0:13.13 [4] 6L 0:37.93 +4

Karl Zechner 1400m Overall (0:13.13)

8 13 RED VEGAS 11 62.7 0:11.61 0:12.89 [7] 6.5L 0:37.30 -3

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.89)

9 11 MISS MOUNTBATTEN 6 62.9 0:10.86 0:12.76 [11] 6.7L 0:37.50 +1

Nathan Thomas 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

10 5 MONT ROYAL 4 62.7 0:10.51 0:13.12 [10] 8L 0:38.27 -7

Tahlia Fenlon 1200m Overall (0:13.12)

Scratched: Triplesee (#7), Danecino (#2), Ideelic (#4), Magic Of Millo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 5: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE Maiden Plate
- 1540m

23 September 2023 - 15:49

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:37.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 DARABAZ 9 65.7 0:10.54 0:13.58 [8] 10.3L 0:39.06 +2

Cecily Eaton 1200m Overall (0:13.58)

Scratched: Triplesee (#7), Danecino (#2), Ideelic (#4), Magic Of Millo (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE LUCAS MILLOTT MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1900m

23 September 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 1:57.55
(0:08.18)

1:49.37
(0:11.39)

1:37.98
(0:11.79)

1:26.19
(0:12.60)

1:13.59
(0:12.93)

1:00.66
(0:12.67)

0:47.99
(0:12.32)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 UNZAGA 1 64.1 0:08.44 1:57.55 [1] 1:49.11 [6] 1:37.67 [4] 1:25.77 [4] 1:13.08 [4] 1:00.09 [4] 0:47.48 [4] 0:35.31

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:08.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.90) (0:12.69) (0:12.99) (0:12.61) (0:12.17)

2 1 ZOOMURUDI 10 63.3 0:08.92 1:57.82 [2] 1:48.90 [8] 1:37.08 [8] 1:25.13 [8] 1:12.51 [8] 0:59.65 [8] 0:46.95 [8] 0:35.22 +2

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:08.92) (0:11.82) (0:11.95) (0:12.62) (0:12.86) (0:12.70) (0:11.73)

3 6 IDLING BY 6 63.3 0:08.29 1:58.11 [3] 1:49.82 [4] 1:38.05 [5] 1:26.00 [5] 1:13.39 [5] 1:00.27 [6] 0:47.68 [5] 0:35.79 -3

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:12.61) (0:13.12) (0:12.59) (0:11.89)

4 2 BRAVE BOY 7 63.7 0:08.65 1:58.63 [4] 1:49.98 [7] 1:38.26 [7] 1:26.23 [7] 1:13.54 [7] 1:00.63 [7] 0:47.94 [7] 0:35.99 -1

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.72) (0:12.03) (0:12.69) (0:12.91) (0:12.69) (0:11.95)

5 7 PATTI WAGGIN 3 64.9 0:08.19 1:58.66 [5] 1:50.47 [2] 1:38.96 [3] 1:27.11 [3] 1:14.39 [3] 1:01.61 [2] 0:49.06 [2] 0:36.74 +3

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:08.19) (0:11.51) (0:11.85) (0:12.72) (0:12.78) (0:12.55) (0:12.32)

6 8 SAGRADO 2 66.2 0:08.18 1:59.03 [6] 1:50.85 [1] 1:39.46 [1] 1:27.67 [2] 1:14.84 [2] 1:01.89 [3] 0:49.22 [3] 0:36.98 +6

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:08.18) (0:11.39) (0:11.79) (0:12.83) (0:12.95) (0:12.67) (0:12.24)

7 9 CASSOWARY 9 62.5 0:08.33 1:59.51 [7] 1:51.18 [5] 1:39.28 [6] 1:27.25 [6] 1:14.53 [6] 1:01.69 [5] 0:49.08 [6] 0:36.95 +6

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:08.33) (0:11.90) (0:12.03) (0:12.72) (0:12.84) (0:12.61) (0:12.13)

8 10 FEND OFF 4 65.2 0:08.29 2:02.33 [8] 1:54.04 [3] 1:42.74 [2] 1:30.97 [1] 1:18.37 [1] 1:05.44 [1] 0:52.77 [1] 0:40.45 +1

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.30) (0:11.77) (0:12.60) (0:12.93) (0:12.67) (0:12.32)

Scratched: Roman Heir (#4), Torque Leica Star (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE LUCAS MILLOTT MEMORIAL BENCHMARK 58 Handicap -
1900m

23 September 2023 - 16:30

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:35.67
(0:12.07)

0:23.60
(0:11.72)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 UNZAGA 1 64.1 0:08.44 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.60 [1] 0:11.88 [1] 1:57.55 0:35.31

Noel Callow 1800m Overall (0:11.71) (0:11.72) (0:11.88)

2 1 ZOOMURUDI 10 63.3 0:08.92 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.45 [5] 0:11.77 [2] 1.5L 0:35.22 +2

Jasper Franklin 800m Overall (0:11.77) (0:11.68) (0:11.77)

3 6 IDLING BY 6 63.3 0:08.29 0:35.79 [5] 0:23.87 [4] 0:11.99 [3] 3L 0:35.79 -3

Jai Williams 1800m Overall (0:11.92) (0:11.88) (0:11.99)

4 2 BRAVE BOY 7 63.7 0:08.65 0:35.99 [8] 0:24.25 [7] 0:12.24 [6] 6L 0:35.99 -1

Micheal Hellyer 600m Overall (0:11.74) (0:12.01) (0:12.24)

5 7 PATTI WAGGIN 3 64.9 0:08.19 0:36.74 [2] 0:24.62 [3] 0:12.42 [5] 6.2L 0:36.74 +3

Michael Cahill 1800m Overall (0:12.12) (0:12.20) (0:12.42)

6 8 SAGRADO 2 66.2 0:08.18 0:36.98 [3] 0:25.07 [2] 0:12.86 [4] 8.2L 0:36.98 +6

Andrew Spinks 1800m Overall (0:11.91) (0:12.21) (0:12.86)

7 9 CASSOWARY 9 62.5 0:08.33 0:36.95 [6] 0:24.99 [8] 0:12.74 [7] 11L 0:36.95 +6

Karl Zechner 1800m Overall (0:11.96) (0:12.25) (0:12.74)

8 10 FEND OFF 4 65.2 0:08.29 0:40.45 [1] 0:27.95 [6] 0:14.62 [8] 27.5L 0:40.45 +1

Jason Taylor 1800m Overall (0:12.50) (0:13.33) (0:14.62)

Scratched: Roman Heir (#4), Torque Leica Star (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE Class 2
Handicap - 1540m

23 September 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.24
(0:10.57)

1:23.67
(0:12.20)

1:11.47
(0:12.40)

0:59.07
(0:12.32)

0:46.75
(0:11.96)

0:34.79
(0:11.70)

0:23.09
(0:11.49)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FINE RUBY 3 65.8 0:11.12 1:34.24 [1] 1:23.12 [9] 1:10.71 [7] 0:58.17 [6] 0:46.05 [6] 0:34.13 [6] 0:22.63 [4] 0:34.13

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:11.12) (0:12.41) (0:12.54) (0:12.12) (0:11.92) (0:11.50) (0:11.20)

2 6 REAL MINT 8 63.3 0:10.57 1:34.30 [2] 1:23.73 [1] 1:11.53 [1] 0:59.13 [1] 0:46.81 [1] 0:34.85 [1] 0:23.15 [1] 0:34.85 -1

Karl Zechner 400m Overall (0:10.57) (0:12.20) (0:12.40) (0:12.32) (0:11.96) (0:11.70) (0:11.49)

3 1 EXALTED CROWN 1 63.7 0:10.81 1:34.79 [3] 1:23.98 [3] 1:11.64 [3] 0:59.19 [3] 0:46.94 [3] 0:34.96 [3] 0:23.44 [2] 0:34.96 +0

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:10.81) (0:12.34) (0:12.45) (0:12.25) (0:11.98) (0:11.52) (0:11.54)

4 7 DESERT FLAME 10 64.0 0:10.75 1:34.96 [4] 1:24.21 [2] 1:12.03 [2] 0:59.59 [2] 0:47.29 [2] 0:35.31 [2] 0:23.53 [3] 0:35.31 +7

Girish Goomany 400m Overall (0:10.75) (0:12.18) (0:12.44) (0:12.30) (0:11.98) (0:11.78) (0:11.58)

5 3 MARTINI DANCER 6 64.0 0:10.86 1:35.02 [5] 1:24.16 [4] 1:11.77 [5] 0:59.28 [5] 0:47.02 [5] 0:35.08 [5] 0:23.40 [5] 0:35.08 +7

Noel Callow 400m Overall (0:10.86) (0:12.39) (0:12.49) (0:12.26) (0:11.94) (0:11.68) (0:11.58)

6 4 JUBILANT 4 63.7 0:11.08 1:35.39 [6] 1:24.31 [8] 1:11.72 [8] 0:59.01 [8] 0:46.93 [8] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.55 [7] 0:35.20 +4

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:11.08) (0:12.59) (0:12.71) (0:12.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.65) (0:11.57)

7 8 WANDILLA 9 63.3 0:10.87 1:35.65 [7] 1:24.78 [5] 1:12.46 [4] 0:59.98 [4] 0:47.69 [4] 0:35.81 [4] 0:23.96 [6] 0:35.81 +9

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:10.87) (0:12.32) (0:12.48) (0:12.29) (0:11.88) (0:11.85) (0:11.82)

8 5 NAVY BLACK 5 65.2 0:11.08 1:36.37 [8] 1:25.29 [7] 1:12.45 [9] 0:59.71 [9] 0:47.59 [9] 0:36.02 [8] 0:24.41 [8] 0:36.02 +12

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:11.08) (0:12.84) (0:12.74) (0:12.12) (0:11.57) (0:11.61) (0:12.00)

9 10 THE ANGELS KISS 2 62.0 0:11.02 1:37.31 [9] 1:26.29 [6] 1:13.80 [6] 1:01.17 [7] 0:48.92 [7] 0:36.90 [9] 0:24.96 [9] 0:36.90 +4

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:11.02) (0:12.49) (0:12.63) (0:12.25) (0:12.02) (0:11.94) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Willefire (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Aquis Park Gold Coast Poly QLD  Professional

Race 7: GOLD COAST COMMUNITY FUND CHARITY RACE Class 2
Handicap - 1540m

23 September 2023 - 17:05

Track Rating: Synthetic, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.60
(0:11.60)

0:34.79

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 FINE RUBY 3 65.8 0:11.12 0:11.43 [2] 1:34.24 0:34.13

Emily Lang 400m Overall (0:11.43)

2 6 REAL MINT 8 63.3 0:10.57 0:11.66 [1] 0.2L 0:34.85 -1

Karl Zechner 400m Overall (0:11.66)

3 1 EXALTED CROWN 1 63.7 0:10.81 0:11.90 [3] 3L 0:34.96 +0

Michael Cahill 400m Overall (0:11.90)

4 7 DESERT FLAME 10 64.0 0:10.75 0:11.95 [4] 3.8L 0:35.31 +7

Girish Goomany 400m Overall (0:11.95)

5 3 MARTINI DANCER 6 64.0 0:10.86 0:11.82 [5] 4.1L 0:35.08 +7

Noel Callow 400m Overall (0:11.82)

6 4 JUBILANT 4 63.7 0:11.08 0:11.98 [6] 6.1L 0:35.20 +4

Micheal Hellyer 400m Overall (0:11.98)

7 8 WANDILLA 9 63.3 0:10.87 0:12.14 [7] 7.6L 0:35.81 +9

Casey Waddell 600m Overall (0:12.14)

8 5 NAVY BLACK 5 65.2 0:11.08 0:12.41 [8] 11.9L 0:36.02 +12

Andrew Spinks 600m Overall (0:12.41)

9 10 THE ANGELS KISS 2 62.0 0:11.02 0:12.68 [9] 17.4L 0:36.90 +4

Jason Taylor 600m Overall (0:12.68)

Scratched: Willefire (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 23 September 2023  17:32 GM (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


